Tree Level

Product
Material
Substance
Substance
Substance

Substance
Substance
Substance
Material

Substance
Substance

Description
Article name
Name
Substance name

TERM M M/P 150 SN SEALED TANG

C4250
Copper
Iron
Phosphorus

Lead

Tin

Zinc (metal)

Ep-Sn

Misc., not to declare
Tin

Part/Item No.
Item-Mat.-No.
Material-No.
CAS No.
12045773

7440-50-8
7439-89-6
7723-14-0

7439-92-1
7440-31-5
7440-66-6

system
7440-31-5

Quantity Weight [g]

Portion [%]

1 0.6674
0.66698

0.00042
0.42
0.42

Classif.
GADSL, SVHC

3.2
88.5 D
0.025
0.175

0.025 D /P /SVHC
2.25
9.025
4.2
0.25
99.75

Parts Marking
Recyclate
Application [ID]

No

Concentration within
acceptable GADSL
limits [44]

No



